CAMARA
MUMICIPAL

WEREADORES

EDIMARIC
D05 ANIOSS
SOUZA

06032020

09032020

ARAPIRACA

3

T00.00

210000

06032020

REFEREMTE 32894420000155 = 2020
DIARIAS DARA
PARTICIPACAD
NO
SEMINARIO
INTERESTAUAL
DE AGENTES
PUBLICOSE
POLITICOS A
SER
REALIZADO
NO PERIODO
DE 06 A 0% DE
MARCONA
CIDADE DE
ARAPIRACA AL

41



